ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US00509G2093

Overview

2024/09/18 19:05:51

Price
2.47 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.40% (-0.01)

US00509G2093
ABOS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

134 EUR

S&P 500

2.46 USD (500)
2.48 USD (600)
2.49 USD

2.54 USD

2.45 USD

2.48 USD
2.486537 USD
33,239
82,653.80

582

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00509G2093&ID_NOTATION=343065054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9def792d2e0f86e886bec3a9492fba15319f1467c15526bc3944a49343e348e7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ba6069710c8992c1&time=1726766501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1c978b23c728f6628302e0c98aa150cfc38bf93c98a5ed3529eb1e91fc32510&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54456f44a83fe09cb&time=1726766501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbdfee7c81114c46282812868348c18d584fdae4fb2c5fba9e94648051642aa5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa8a7896f662c8d5b&time=1726766501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1941445357446f2b147f243e0596cbdd92ea16306c4ef8d8d998a58d5a6b66be&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f91c62aeed647e617&time=1726766501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=969e7811d0c87855e97c9260e24a56c055039708b82449ee05996728c524c6e2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63e0f0b41682a63b5&time=1726766501&tool=RSC

ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

Details

2024/09/18 19:05:51
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@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

2.51 USD (111,395
2.63 USD (169,774
2.87 USD (340,180
3.22 USD (397,893
5.09 USD (2024/03/04
2.08 USD (2024/06/26
5.46 USD (2023/09/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.81 USD (2023/11/10)

Price

2.47 USD 20.00

Difference -0.40% (-0.01)

|
General attributes U ‘
ISIN US00509G2093 15.00 il
Symbol ABOS F“
Exchange Nasdaq |
Currency uUsD |
Sector - 10.00 [
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 134 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
5.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.46 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.48 USD (600)
Open 2.49 USD
High 2.54 USD
Low 2.45USD
Close (prev. day) 2.48 USD Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.486537 USD
Volume (pcs) 33,239
Trading volume 82,653.80 Price data
Number of trades 582
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date

Perf (%) -40.67% -55.15% -84.72% YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) -1.70 -3.05 -13.75 52 Weeks High | date
Beta - - = 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility 76.61 82.17 95.60

All listings for ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange [§] Date

Nasdaq

CESKAS

spofitelna

Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

2024/09/18 19:05 2.47 USD 0.08 582
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343065054

ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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